
“71009 
°71010 
“71011 
‘71012 

. 71013 | 
71014 
‘71015 
71016 
71017 
71018 
71019 
71020 
‘71021 
"71022 
‘71023 
“71024 
“71025 
71026 
71027 
71028 
"71029 
“71080 
"71034 
71032 
°71033 
71034 
71035 
71036 
71037 
71038 
71039 
71040 
71041 
71042 

71043 
71044 

, 71045 
. 71046 
71047 

- 71048 
. 71049 
. 71050 
, 71051 
. 71052 
. 71053 

. 71054 

. 71055 
_. 71056 

. 71057 | 
. 71058 
. 71059 
. 71060 
. 71061 
. 71062 
. 71063 
- 71064 : 
- 71065 

- 71066 
- 71067 
- 71068 
- 71069 
- 71070 

- 71071 
71072 

* 71073 
71074 
71075 
71076 
71077 
71078 
71079 
71080 
71081 
71082 
71083 
71084 
71085 
71086 
71087 

’. 71088 
'. 71089 

71090 
71091 
71092 
71093 
71094 

~ 71095 
71096 5. 
71097 
71098 | 
71099 
71100 
71101 
71102 
71103 

Roy Cale 
Comr. of Highways 
Cloe Tingley 
G.S.Walkor 
Roxie H.Johnson 
Mattie Farrar 
Belle Gilliam 
Elizabeth Walters 
Quality Ice Cream Co. 
Quality Ice Cream Co. 
Midco Tire & Mfg.Co. 
Jensen Upp Meyer Mfg.Co. 
Knoles and Green 
Peoples Exchange 
“WL1L Menkemeller 
Marshall Young’ 

"Ratcliff Sanfers 
Thomas Law Book Co. 
E.M.Hundley 
Dubler Welding Co. 
Joe MeLyon Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
W.M.Franklin 
Snow White Ldy Co. 
XK. E. Jackson 
Radix Water Co. 

Barney Cleaver 
Mid Co.Tire Co. 
Pete Shipley. 
Robinson Gro Co. 
Dr.H.A»McKeown 
Dr. B.W. McClean 
A.M. Welch 
Tulsa Book Store 
Dodge Elec.Co. 
Nichols Hdw.Co. 

Nichols Hdw.Co. 
-Minmnette Hedges 
Minnette Hedges 

Minnette Hedges 

Wm.MeCullough 
Wm. McCullough 
Wm. McCullough 
Wm. McCullough 

Wm.McCullough 
John Pem 
Floyd E.Miller 
Floyd E.Miller 
SeW.eBell Phone Co. 
S.eW.eBoll Phone Co. 
5SoWe Bell Phone CO. 

SeW.Bell Phone Co. 
S*W. Bell Phone Co. 

 $.W.Bell Phone Co. 

SeWeBell Phone Co. 

3.We Boll Phone Co. 

S.W.eBell Phone Ca. 

S.WeBell Phone Co. 

S*wW.Baell Phone Co. 

S*W.Bell Phone Co. 

S.W.Beall Phone Co. 

$.WeBell Phone Co. 

Purity Ice Cream Co. 
Frank Claypool 
-Cal Arnold 
Roy 5.Snerry 

Mrs. Annie McKeever 

E.B.P. Painter 
J. W. Sunderland 
B.H. Johnson 
D.C.Paris 
C.0.Copsey ~ 
C.White 
Mrs. FeD.Oliver 
Dr.W.W.Woody 
Joe Durout 

M.E.O'Bammon - 
L. J. Johnson 
JM. Gray 
Mrs.E.L.Averyh — 

AE. Montgomery 
Ea cEagan — 
ReBe Wilder 

Perry Hodges 
E.E. Delo 
J.J.Moran 
Mrs. W.W.Ligon 

Mrs. C.F.Campbell 
E.N Ellis 
W.O.-Heizer 

Carl M.Southern 
Champ Clark 
J.T.Robertson 

: CoA Baugus 

~ 

salary 
Pederal Ala 
Salary 
Poultry Show 
Teaching 
Teaching 
Teaching 
Teaching 
Supplies 
Supplies - 
supplies 

Supplies 
‘Supplies 
-supplies 
Stpplies 
Supplies: 
‘Supplies 
Supplies" 
EX penses 

: Labor 
Labor 
“Supplies: 
. Expenses 
Services 
Expenses 

Supply 
Expenses: 

Supplies 
Trash Hauling 
Supplies. 
Services 

Reg.Vit Stat. 
Expenses: 
Suoplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Expanses 
‘Expenses 
Boarding Pri soners 

' Supplies =. 
Supplies 
supplies 
Ex panses 
Espenses 
Supplies 
Supplies - 
Tolls : 
Tolls 
Tolls 

: Tolls 
Tolls 
Tolls 
Tolls 

Tolls 
- Golls 
“Tolls 
‘Tolls 

, Rentals 
Tolls 
Tolls 

' 4Tolls 
Supplies 

, Registration 

a
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3
t
3
3
-
3
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3
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3
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3
3
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18.37 
25000.00 

@.00 
| £50.00 

85.00 
85.00 
85, 00 
85.00 — 
10.25 © 
3.80 

67.94 
5.95 

66.50 
76.36 
14.89 
29.91 
62.18 
10.00 

107.28 
9.00 

10.75 
2.50 
25.00 

48.80 
10.18 

3.00 
 -B4,99 
65.52 
12.50 
8.00 

25.00 
19.50 | 
22.10 

317.51 
76.50 
4.50 

10. 04 
145.00 

2.40 
30.05 

1367.00 
2.10 

13.25 
3.00 

19.10 
13,87 
12.50 
596 50 
2.45 
4.00 

* 60 
2.70 

18.80 
3.15 
1.30 
9.15 

19.00 
1.10 
245 

~ 220.50 
50 

1.65 
035 

3.15 
1.45. 
6.48 : 

2.16 
1.14 
2228 
1.44 
220 
3.21 
093 

1.86 
2.19 
1.95 
2.28 
2.61 
1.74 
3.27 

3.00 
1.74 
2.22 

2.58 
1.35 
2.97 
1.59 
2.67 
1.68 © 
1.29 
1.71 
1.65 
1.83 
2.28 

1.65 


